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Affiliated persons | Sharq

List of affiliates of JSC SHARQ

(for July 15, 2013)

Full trade name (for legal entities) or a
surname, a hame,

middle name of the affiliate

Goskomkonkurention

Shukhrat Mukhamadzhanovich State attorney

Latifzhonov Azizbek Rakhimovich

IAmines Rustam Anvarovich

Hakimov Gulomzhon Gafurovich

Yunusov Dekhruz Haydarovich

Muratov Rustam Nailyevich

IAzimov Dilshod Abdukhakimzhanovich

IAbralova Munozhat Zhurayevna

Hamzayev Shovkat Abduvasidovich

Gulyamov Atabek Utkurbekovich

000 “Andijon nashriyot- matbaa”

000 “Ishlab chiqarish va tijorat markazi”

000 “Sharq ziyokori”

000 “Ovgatlanish va savdo kombinati”

000 “Sharg-ziyo-market”

(basis) owing to which the
person admits affiliated

Owns more than 20 percent of
voting shares of society

The member of the Supervisory
board

The member of the Supervisory
board

The member of the Supervisory
board

The member of the Supervisory
board

The member of the Supervisory
board

The member of the Supervisory
board

The member of the Supervisory
board

The member of the Supervisory
board

The member of the Supervisory
board

General Director

20 and more percent of an
authorized capital possesses JSC
SHARQ

20 and more percent of an
authorized capital possesses JSC
SHARQ

20 and more percent of an
authorized capital possesses JSC
SHARQ

20 and more percent of an
authorized capital possesses JSC
SHARQ

20 and more percent of an

Date of approach of

basis (bases)

13.03.2001 r.

14.12.2010 r.

22.06.2012 r.

22.06.2012r.

27.06.2003 r.

28.06.2013 r.

25.05.2007 r.

28.06.2013 r.

22.06.2012r.

18.06.2010 r.

03.04.2013 r.

30.11.2009 r.

15.02.2010 .

02.02.2010r.

13.04.2010 .

15.04.2008 r.

Share of participation of the
affiliate authorized capital of
joint-stock company

quantity (piece)

share

1 [
it is simple. imparted. in %
2582 234 95,00
561 561 0,041
72 72 0,005
155 155 0,011
155 155 0,011
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000 “Sharg-ziyo zakovat”

000 “Nafis bezak”
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authorized capital possesses JSC
SHARQ

20 and more percent of an

authorized capital possesses JSC 30.07.2010 .

SHARQ

20 and more percent of an

authorized capital possesses JSC 08.02.2010r.

SHARQ
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