List of affiliates of JSC SHARQ

(for July 15, 2013)

Full trade name (for legal entities) or a surname, a name, middle name of the affiliate		Date of approach of	Share of participation of the affiliate authorized capital of joint-stock company			
			quantity (piece)		share	
			it is simple.	imparted.	in %	
Goskomkonkurention	Owns more than 20 percent of voting shares of society	13.03.2001 г.	2 582 234	-	95,00	
Shukhrat Mukhamadzhanovich State attorney	The member of the Supervisory board	14.12.2010 г.	_	-	-	
Latifzhonov Azizbek Rakhimovich	The member of the Supervisory board	22.06.2012 г.	_	-	-	
Amines Rustam Anvarovich	The member of the Supervisory board	22.06.2012 г.	-	-	-	
Hakimov Gulomzhon Gafurovich	The member of the Supervisory board	27.06.2003 г.	561	561	0,041	
Yunusov Dekhruz Haydarovich	The member of the Supervisory board	28.06.2013 г.	-	-	-	
Muratov Rustam Nailyevich	The member of the Supervisory board	25.05.2007 г.	72	72	0,005	
Azimov Dilshod Abdukhakimzhanovich	The member of the Supervisory board	28.06.2013 г.	-	-	-	
Abralova Munozhat Zhurayevna	The member of the Supervisory board	22.06.2012 г.	-	-	-	
Hamzayev Shovkat Abduvasidovich	The member of the Supervisory board	18.06.2010 г.	155	155	0,011	
Gulyamov Atabek Utkurbekovich	General Director	03.04.2013 г.	155	155	0,011	
000 "Andijon nashriyot- matbaa"	20 and more percent of an authorized capital possesses JSC SHARQ	30.11.2009 г.	_		-	
000 "Ishlab chiqarish va tijorat markazi"	20 and more percent of an authorized capital possesses JSC SHARQ	15.02.2010 г.	-	-	-	
000 "Sharq ziyokori"	20 and more percent of an authorized capital possesses JSC SHARQ	02.02.2010 г.	-	-	-	
000 "Ovqatlanish va savdo kombinati"	20 and more percent of an authorized capital possesses JSC SHARQ	13.04.2010 г.	-	-	-	
000 "Sharq-ziyo-market"	20 and more percent of an	15.04.2008 г.	-	-	-	

	•	7 minated percent enarg					
		authorized capital possesses JSC SHARQ					
000 "	'Sharq-ziyo zakovat"	20 and more percent of an authorized capital possesses JSC SHARQ	30.07.2010 г.	_	_	-	
000 "	'Nafis bezak"	20 and more percent of an authorized capital possesses JSC SHARQ	08.02.2010 г.	-	_	-	